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Prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Zrenjanin, 21/ - 22/3/2014

Disciplina 14 Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 13 - 14 godina
22/3/14 - 10:23 Rezultati
Pionirski Nationalni Rekord -do14 godina 54.04 LENDJER, Ivan MZR Zrenjanin 22/5/04

Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13 - 14 godina

1. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 55.67 526 26.54 29.13
2. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 57.19 485 27.15 30.04
3. MATIC, Aleksa 00 Crvena Zvezda 58.04 464 28.03 30.01
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 58.28 458 28.17 30.11
5. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 58.71 448 28.03 30.68
6. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 58.99 442 28.50 30.49
7. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.82 423 28.52 31.30
8. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.21 415 29.32 30.89
9. KRTINIĆ, Marko 00 P.K.Olimpija Bor 1:00.57 408 28.38 32.19

10. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:00.75 404 29.03 31.72
11. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.77 404 29.05 31.72
12. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:01.25 394 29.21 32.04
13. ZAHORJANSKI, Marko 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:01.77 385 29.21 32.56
14. SMILJEVIC, Petar 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.10 378 29.55 32.55
15. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:02.32 374 29.91 32.41
16. KARIC, Milos 01 Rkg 1:02.39 373 30.01 32.38
17. OPACIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.82 366 29.59 33.23
18. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:03.15 360 29.98 33.17
19. STEFANOVIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:03.43 355 30.32 33.11
20. TESIC, Vojin 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:04.59 336 30.66 33.93
21. RISTICEVIC, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.98 330 31.40 33.58
22. DZIPKOVIC, Ilija 01 PK Vracar 1:05.22 327 31.01 34.21
23. SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 00 Tent 1:05.31 325 30.44 34.87
24. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:05.35 325 32.01 33.34
25. ILIC, Aleksa 00 1 April 1:05.40 324 30.06 35.34
26. STANISAVIC, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:05.51 322 31.56 33.95
27. OSTOJIC, Relja 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:05.58 321 30.42 35.16
28. CIKARIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:05.62 321 31.12 34.50
29. STANKOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:05.75 319 31.56 34.19
30. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.77 319 32.32 33.45
31. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:05.85 317 31.40 34.45
32. JAKSIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:05.90 317 31.61 34.29
33. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.99 315 31.13 34.86
34. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:06.01 315 31.00 35.01
35. MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo 01 Pk Pirat 1:06.42 309 31.59 34.83
36. CIRKOVIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:06.71 305 31.37 35.34
37. MARINKOVIC, Stefan 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:07.31 297 31.96 35.35
38. RADOVANOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.37 296 32.30 35.07
39. RANKOV, Dragan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:08.48 282 32.86 35.62
40. JOKIC, Aleksandar 01 PK Vracar 1:08.56 281 32.56 36.00
41. CANIC, Zeljko 00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:08.70 279 32.57 36.13
42. MIZDRAK, Ognjen 01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:08.92 277 33.40 35.52
43. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.96 276 32.55 36.41
44. KOSTIC, Nenad 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:09.12 274 31.17 37.95
45. MARJANOVIC, Pavle 01 PK Vracar 1:09.53 270 33.66 35.87
46. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 PK Vracar 1:09.60 269 32.76 36.84
47. SAMOLOVAC, Jovan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.61 269 32.92 36.69
48. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:09.93 265 33.73 36.20
49. SAPONJIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:10.23 262 33.54 36.69
50. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:10.25 261 34.06 36.19
51. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.73 256 34.54 36.19
52. ILIC, Strahinja 00 Tent 1:10.91 254 32.34 38.57
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Prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Zrenjanin, 21/ - 22/3/2014

Disciplina 14, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

53. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.69 246 33.61 38.08
54. DJEKIC, Stefan 01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:11.85 244 34.34 37.51
55. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:11.92 243 34.89 37.03
56. PERISIN, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:11.93 243 33.89 38.04
57. OSTOJIC, Aleksandar 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:12.32 239 34.21 38.11
58. DJEKIC, Nikola 01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:12.79 235 34.28 38.51
59. PLEŠIĆ, Darko 00 P.K.Olimpija Bor 1:13.03 233
60. STOJANOVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:13.60 227 33.79 39.81
61. MATIC, Bogdan 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.61 227 33.72 39.89
62. GRUJCIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.92 224 34.88 39.04
63. PELIVANOVIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:14.52 219 35.34 39.18
64. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.99 215 36.11 38.88
65. MRDJA, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:15.49 210 36.10 39.39
66. ARANDJELOVIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.44 203 34.61 41.83
67. TESLA, Petar 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:16.87 199 36.17 40.70
68. CANEPA, Ivan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.95 199 36.93 40.02
69. DJORDJEVIC, Petar 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:17.67 193 35.46 42.21
70. MITRASINOVIC, Jovan 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.31 188 36.66 41.65
71. JEVREMOVIĆ, Luka 00 P.K.Olimpija Bor 1:20.32 175 39.15 41.17
72. ŠEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:20.81 171 37.70 43.11
73. KURJAK, Teodor 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:21.53 167 39.11 42.42
74. GLIGORIJEVIC, Kosta 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:23.78 154 38.93 44.85
75. TURUDIJA, Lazar 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:24.53 150 40.45 44.08
76. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:28.48 131 42.44 46.04
77. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.54 126 42.46 47.08
78. MANOJLOVIC, Jovan 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:30.09 124 40.95 49.14
79. JOVIC, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:34.32 108 43.36 50.96

DSQ STEVANOVIC, Ilija 01 Rkg 1:00.41 28.80 31.61

14 godina

1. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 57.19 485 27.15 30.04
2. MATIC, Aleksa 00 Crvena Zvezda 58.04 464 28.03 30.01
3. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 58.28 458 28.17 30.11
4. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 58.71 448 28.03 30.68
5. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.82 423 28.52 31.30
6. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.21 415 29.32 30.89
7. KRTINIĆ, Marko 00 P.K.Olimpija Bor 1:00.57 408 28.38 32.19
8. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:00.75 404 29.03 31.72
9. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.77 404 29.05 31.72

10. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:01.25 394 29.21 32.04
11. ZAHORJANSKI, Marko 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:01.77 385 29.21 32.56
12. SMILJEVIC, Petar 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.10 378 29.55 32.55
13. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:02.32 374 29.91 32.41
14. OPACIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.82 366 29.59 33.23
15. STEFANOVIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:03.43 355 30.32 33.11
16. TESIC, Vojin 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:04.59 336 30.66 33.93
17. RISTICEVIC, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.98 330 31.40 33.58
18. SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 00 Tent 1:05.31 325 30.44 34.87
19. ILIC, Aleksa 00 1 April 1:05.40 324 30.06 35.34
20. STANISAVIC, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:05.51 322 31.56 33.95
21. OSTOJIC, Relja 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:05.58 321 30.42 35.16
22. STANKOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:05.75 319 31.56 34.19
23. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.77 319 32.32 33.45
24. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:05.85 317 31.40 34.45
25. JAKSIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:05.90 317 31.61 34.29
26. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:06.01 315 31.00 35.01
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Prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Zrenjanin, 21/ - 22/3/2014

Disciplina 14, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, 14 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

27. MARINKOVIC, Stefan 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:07.31 297 31.96 35.35
28. RADOVANOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.37 296 32.30 35.07
29. RANKOV, Dragan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:08.48 282 32.86 35.62
30. CANIC, Zeljko 00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:08.70 279 32.57 36.13
31. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.96 276 32.55 36.41
32. KOSTIC, Nenad 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:09.12 274 31.17 37.95
33. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:10.25 261 34.06 36.19
34. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.73 256 34.54 36.19
35. ILIC, Strahinja 00 Tent 1:10.91 254 32.34 38.57
36. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:11.92 243 34.89 37.03
37. PLEŠIĆ, Darko 00 P.K.Olimpija Bor 1:13.03 233
38. MATIC, Bogdan 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.61 227 33.72 39.89
39. MRDJA, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:15.49 210 36.10 39.39
40. JEVREMOVIĆ, Luka 00 P.K.Olimpija Bor 1:20.32 175 39.15 41.17
41. JOVIC, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:34.32 108 43.36 50.96

13 godina

1. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 55.67 526 26.54 29.13
2. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 58.99 442 28.50 30.49
3. KARIC, Milos 01 Rkg 1:02.39 373 30.01 32.38
4. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:03.15 360 29.98 33.17
5. DZIPKOVIC, Ilija 01 PK Vracar 1:05.22 327 31.01 34.21
6. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:05.35 325 32.01 33.34
7. CIKARIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:05.62 321 31.12 34.50
8. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.99 315 31.13 34.86
9. MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo 01 Pk Pirat 1:06.42 309 31.59 34.83

10. CIRKOVIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:06.71 305 31.37 35.34
11. JOKIC, Aleksandar 01 PK Vracar 1:08.56 281 32.56 36.00
12. MIZDRAK, Ognjen 01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:08.92 277 33.40 35.52
13. MARJANOVIC, Pavle 01 PK Vracar 1:09.53 270 33.66 35.87
14. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 PK Vracar 1:09.60 269 32.76 36.84
15. SAMOLOVAC, Jovan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.61 269 32.92 36.69
16. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:09.93 265 33.73 36.20
17. SAPONJIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:10.23 262 33.54 36.69
18. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.69 246 33.61 38.08
19. DJEKIC, Stefan 01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:11.85 244 34.34 37.51
20. PERISIN, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:11.93 243 33.89 38.04
21. OSTOJIC, Aleksandar 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:12.32 239 34.21 38.11
22. DJEKIC, Nikola 01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:12.79 235 34.28 38.51
23. STOJANOVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:13.60 227 33.79 39.81
24. GRUJCIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.92 224 34.88 39.04
25. PELIVANOVIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:14.52 219 35.34 39.18
26. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.99 215 36.11 38.88
27. ARANDJELOVIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.44 203 34.61 41.83
28. TESLA, Petar 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:16.87 199 36.17 40.70
29. CANEPA, Ivan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.95 199 36.93 40.02
30. DJORDJEVIC, Petar 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:17.67 193 35.46 42.21
31. MITRASINOVIC, Jovan 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.31 188 36.66 41.65
32. ŠEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:20.81 171 37.70 43.11
33. KURJAK, Teodor 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:21.53 167 39.11 42.42
34. GLIGORIJEVIC, Kosta 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:23.78 154 38.93 44.85
35. TURUDIJA, Lazar 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:24.53 150 40.45 44.08
36. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:28.48 131 42.44 46.04
37. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.54 126 42.46 47.08
38. MANOJLOVIC, Jovan 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:30.09 124 40.95 49.14

DSQ STEVANOVIC, Ilija 01 Rkg 1:00.41 28.80 31.61
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